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RESULTS 
16 - 60 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:36 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 404 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 1 4 7.35 Q  

2 80 Dimitrije Filipov Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-01 2 5 7.46 q 7.457 

3 426 Ognjen Zivlak Partizan Kikinda 2006-07-01 3 3 7.67  

4 323 Darko Pavlović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-04-24 4 2 7.91  

5 280 Damjan Nemanja Atina Vršac 2007-10-17 5 6 7.98  

6 275 Marko Jankov Atina Vršac 2005-11-10 6 7 8.30  

 282 Vuk Pupavac Atina Vršac 2005-07-05 7 1 DNS  

 15 Aleksandar Zeljić Sprint Badovinci 2007-06-29 1 8 DNS  

Heats: Heat 2 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 47 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 1 4 7.33 Q  

2 79 Andrija Erg Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-01 2 5 7.46 7.460 

3 427 Ognjen Miladinov Partizan Kanjiža 2005-02-07 3 3 7.70  

4 405 Nikola Milosavljević OAK Beograd 2005-12-25 4 6 7.97  

5 322 Stefan Nikolić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-01-01 5 8 8.04 8.034 

6 83 Jovan Matić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-01-20 6 2 8.04 8.040 

7 75 Uroš Amidžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-11-22 1 7 8.11  

8 403 Uroš Marjanović OAK Beograd 2006-12-04 7 1 8.39  

Heats: Heat 3 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 320 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 1 4 7.40 Q  

2 76 Aleks Bezkorvajnij Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11-07 1 5 7.64  

3 41 Jovan Dobrosavljević Top Jump Beograd 2007-11-16 2 3 7.85  

4 428 Mark Jakuš Partizan Kanjiža 2006-03-13 3 2 8.01  

5 402 Aleksa Marilović OAK Beograd 2007-06-11 4 6 8.06  

6 294 Vasilije Milić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-11-14 5 7 8.13  

7 488 Dejan Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-10-10 6 1 8.76  

8 283 Tomislav Stojanović Atina Vršac 2005-09-18 7 8 8.78  
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Heats: Heat 4 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 407 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd 2006-08-04 1 4 7.36 Q  

2 337 Vladimir Prole Kraljevo 2005-02-01 2 5 7.47  

3 43 Aleksa Kangrga Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-04 3 3 7.81  

4 292 Mihajlo Kabić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2006-02-19 1 6 7.92  

5 279 Marko Mladenovski Atina Vršac 2007-03-09 4 2 7.94  

6 361 Relja Ševarlić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-05 5 7 8.06  

7 278 Dušan Milošević Atina Vršac 2005-05-05 6 8 9.77  

 281 Luka Paunov Atina Vršac 2007-02-12 7 1 DNS  

Heats: Heat 5 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 446 Mladen Radosavljević Radnički Kragujevac 2005-06-08 1 4 7.33 Q  

2 408 Rastko Škerović OAK Beograd 2005-02-11 2 5 7.39 q  

3 363 Strahinja Zdravković Mladost Zemun 2008-03-03 3 3 7.82  

4 360 Arsenije Stojanov Mladost Zemun 2005-09-26 4 2 7.95  

5 86 Aleksandar Stefanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-02-19 5 8 8.58  

6 487 Nikola Perić Sprint Badovinci 2007-12-19 6 1 8.93  

 18 Lazar Đaković Srem Sremska Mitrovica 2007-02-15 7 6 DNS  

 321 Mihajlo Mioković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2007-05-02 8 7 DNS  

Heats: Heat 6 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 82 Uroš Kekić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-05-04 1 5 7.39 Q  

2 318 Nemanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-05-21 2 4 7.50  

3 276 Dušan Knežević Atina Vršac 2007-03-09 3 3 7.94  

4 39 Stefan Budimir Top Jump Beograd 2006-08-12 4 2 8.03  

5 406 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd 2008-11-22 5 7 8.05  

6 284 Uroš Vasinski Atina Vršac 2006-12-06 6 8 8.96  

7 77 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-28 7 1 9.47  

 84 Milan Nikšić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-09-27 8 6 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
16 - 60 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:36 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 446 Mladen Radosavljević 2005-06-08 1 Radnički Kragujevac 7.33 Q 6:4 

2 47 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 2 Top Jump Beograd 7.33 Q 6:4 

3 404 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 3 OAK Beograd 7.35 Q 6:4 

4 407 Vuk Stanimirović 2006-08-04 4 OAK Beograd 7.36 Q 6:4 

5 408 Rastko Škerović 2005-02-11 5 OAK Beograd 7.39 q 6:5 

6 82 Uroš Kekić 2007-05-04 6 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.39 Q 6:5 

7 320 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.40 Q 6:4 

8 80 Dimitrije Filipov 2005-01-01 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.46 q 6:5 

9 79 Andrija Erg 2005-01-01 9 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.46  6:5 

10 337 Vladimir Prole 2005-02-01 10 Kraljevo 7.47  6:5 

11 318 Nemanja Glišić 2005-05-21 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.50  6:4 

12 76 Aleks Bezkorvajnij 2007-11-07 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.64  6:5 

13 426 Ognjen Zivlak 2006-07-01 12 Partizan Kikinda 7.67  6:3 

14 427 Ognjen Miladinov 2005-02-07 13 Partizan Kanjiža 7.70  6:3 

15 43 Aleksa Kangrga 2005-03-04 14 Top Jump Beograd 7.81  6:3 

16 363 Strahinja Zdravković 2008-03-03 15 Mladost Zemun 7.82  6:3 

17 41 Jovan Dobrosavljević 2007-11-16 16 Top Jump Beograd 7.85  6:3 

18 323 Darko Pavlović 2005-04-24 17 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 7.91  6:2 

19 292 Mihajlo Kabić 2006-02-19 1 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 7.92  6:6 

20 279 Marko Mladenovski 2007-03-09 18 Atina Vršac 7.94  6:2 

21 276 Dušan Knežević 2007-03-09 19 Atina Vršac 7.94  6:3 

22 360 Arsenije Stojanov 2005-09-26 20 Mladost Zemun 7.95  6:2 

23 405 Nikola Milosavljević 2005-12-25 21 OAK Beograd 7.97  6:6 

24 280 Damjan Nemanja 2007-10-17 22 Atina Vršac 7.98  6:6 

25 428 Mark Jakuš 2006-03-13 23 Partizan Kanjiža 8.01  6:2 

26 39 Stefan Budimir 2006-08-12 24 Top Jump Beograd 8.03  6:2 

27 322 Stefan Nikolić 2005-01-01 25 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.04  6:8 

28 83 Jovan Matić 2008-01-20 26 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.04  6:2 

29 406 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 27 OAK Beograd 8.05  6:7 

30 361 Relja Ševarlić 2007-05-05 28 Mladost Zemun 8.06  6:7 

31 402 Aleksa Marilović 2007-06-11 29 OAK Beograd 8.06  6:6 

32 75 Uroš Amidžić 2006-11-22 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.11  6:7 

33 294 Vasilije Milić 2007-11-14 30 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.13  6:7 

34 275 Marko Jankov 2005-11-10 31 Atina Vršac 8.30  6:7 

35 403 Uroš Marjanović 2006-12-04 32 OAK Beograd 8.39  6:1 

36 86 Aleksandar Stefanović 2008-02-19 33 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.58  6:8 

37 488 Dejan Rosić 2005-10-10 34 Sprint Badovinci 8.76  6:1 

38 283 Tomislav Stojanović 2005-09-18 35 Atina Vršac 8.78  6:8 

39 487 Nikola Perić 2007-12-19 36 Sprint Badovinci 8.93  6:1 
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Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

40 284 Uroš Vasinski 2006-12-06 37 Atina Vršac 8.96  6:8 

41 77 Aleksa Brojčin 2007-09-28 38 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.47  6:1 

42 278 Dušan Milošević 2005-05-05 39 Atina Vršac 9.77  6:8 
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RESULTS 
16 - 60 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:36 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 404 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 1 3 7.07           NR U18 

2 320 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 2 7 7.15  

3 47 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 3 4 7.18  

4 446 Mladen Radosavljević Radnički Kragujevac 2005-06-08 4 5 7.29  

5 407 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd 2006-08-04 5 6 7.38  

6 408 Rastko Škerović OAK Beograd 2005-02-11 6 1 7.44 7.435 

7 80 Dimitrije Filipov Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-01 7 8 7.44 7.439 

8 82 Uroš Kekić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-05-04 8 2 7.76  
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RESULTS 
17 - 200 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:45 

Race 1 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 426 Ognjen Zivlak Partizan Kikinda 2006-07-01 1 3 24.75  

 77 Aleksa Brojčin Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-28 2 4 DQ TR17.3.1 

 97 Gavrilo Majstorović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2007-03-23 3 2 DNS  

Race 2 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 294 Vasilije Milić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-11-14 1 2 26.24 L TR17.4.3 

2 406 Ognjen Savović OAK Beograd 2008-11-22 2 3 26.30  

3 94 Dimitrije Gajić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2008-03-27 3 4 27.56  

Race 3 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 363 Strahinja Zdravković Mladost Zemun 2008-03-03 1 3 25.68  

2 292 Mihajlo Kabić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2006-02-19 1 4 25.85 L TR17.4.3 

3 402 Aleksa Marilović OAK Beograd 2007-06-11 2 2 26.70  

Race 4 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 81 Nebojša Ilić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-06-13 1 3 24.92  

2 361 Relja Ševarlić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-05 2 1 25.99  

3 405 Nikola Milosavljević OAK Beograd 2005-12-25 3 2 26.34  

 53 Luka Lener VAK 1926 Vršac 2006-05-16 4 4 DNS  

Race 5 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 318 Nemanja Glišić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-05-21 1 3 23.97  

2 337 Vladimir Prole Kraljevo 2005-02-01 2 2 24.13  

 407 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd 2006-08-04 3 1 DNF  

 473 Vuk Marinković Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2005-11-07 4 4 DNS  

Race 6 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 47 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 1 3 22.57             NR U18 

2 404 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 2 4 22.85  

3 320 Mihajlo Kiš Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-04-09 3 2 23.30  

4 408 Rastko Škerović OAK Beograd 2005-02-11 4 1 23.96  
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Summary of round 1 
17 - 200 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:45 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Note Heat:Lane 

1 47 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 Top Jump Beograd 22.57            NR U18 6:3 

2 404 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 2 OAK Beograd 22.85  6:4 

3 320 Mihajlo Kiš 2006-04-09 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 23.30  6:2 

4 408 Rastko Škerović 2005-02-11 4 OAK Beograd 23.96  6:1 

5 318 Nemanja Glišić 2005-05-21 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 23.97  6:3 

6 337 Vladimir Prole 2005-02-01 6 Kraljevo 24.13  6:2 

7 426 Ognjen Zivlak 2006-07-01 7 Partizan Kikinda 24.75  6:3 

8 81 Nebojša Ilić 2007-06-13 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 24.92  6:3 

9 363 Strahinja Zdravković 2008-03-03 9 Mladost Zemun 25.68  6:3 

10 292 Mihajlo Kabić 2006-02-19 1 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 25.85  6:4 

11 361 Relja Ševarlić 2007-05-05 10 Mladost Zemun 25.99  6:1 

12 294 Vasilije Milić 2007-11-14 11 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 26.24  6:2 

13 406 Ognjen Savović 2008-11-22 12 OAK Beograd 26.30  6:3 

14 405 Nikola Milosavljević 2005-12-25 13 OAK Beograd 26.34  6:2 

15 402 Aleksa Marilović 2007-06-11 14 OAK Beograd 26.70  6:2 

16 94 Dimitrije Gajić 2008-03-27 15 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 27.56  6:4 

 77 Aleksa Brojčin 2007-09-28 16 Vojvodina Novi Sad DQ  6:4 

 407 Vuk Stanimirović 2006-08-04 17 OAK Beograd DNF  6:1 

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Mon, 21-Feb-2022 11:29:02, Europe/Belgrade Page 8 of 52 

 

 

RESULTS 
18 - 400 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:35 

Race 1 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 130 Bakir Musić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-07-04 1 2 52.69 VK 

2 284 Uroš Vasinski Atina Vršac 2006-12-06 2 3 1:08.61  

 97 Gavrilo Majstorović Bosnia and Herzegovina 2007-03-23 3 4 DNS VK 

Race 2 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 280 Damjan Nemanja Atina Vršac 2007-10-17 1 4 1:03.51 YC TR16.5.3 

2 275 Marko Jankov Atina Vršac 2005-11-10 2 3 1:03.87 L TR17.4.3 

3 283 Tomislav Stojanović Atina Vršac 2005-09-18 3 1 1:12.87  

 281 Luka Paunov Atina Vršac 2007-02-12 4 2 DNS  

Race 3 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 279 Marko Mladenovski Atina Vršac 2007-03-09 1 3 59.23  

2 294 Vasilije Milić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-11-14 2 2 59.52  

3 346 Nikola Arsenijević Lazarevac 2006-08-03 3 4 59.76  

4 94 Dimitrije Gajić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2008-03-27 4 1 1:02.64  

Race 4 of 4 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 404 Balša Milić OAK Beograd 2005-10-10 1 3 50.14            NR U18 

2 473 Vuk Marinković Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2005-11-07 2 2 53.00  

3 374 Aleksandar Negovanović AK Maraton Sombor 2005-02-24 3 4 53.40  

4 81 Nebojša Ilić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-06-13 4 1 54.11  
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Summary of round 1 
18 - 400 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:35 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Note Heat:Lane 

1 404 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 1 OAK Beograd 50.14        NR U18 4:3 

2 130 Bakir Musić 2006-07-04 2 Bosnia and Herzegovina 52.69  4:2 

3 473 Vuk Marinković 2005-11-07 3 Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 53.00  4:2 

4 374 Aleksandar Negovanović 2005-02-24 4 AK Maraton Sombor 53.40  4:4 

5 81 Nebojša Ilić 2007-06-13 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 54.11  4:1 

6 279 Marko Mladenovski 2007-03-09 6 Atina Vršac 59.23  4:3 

7 294 Vasilije Milić 2007-11-14 7 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 59.52  4:2 

8 346 Nikola Arsenijević 2006-08-03 8 Lazarevac 59.76  4:4 

9 94 Dimitrije Gajić 2008-03-27 9 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 1:02.64  4:1 

10 280 Damjan Nemanja 2007-10-17 10 Atina Vršac 1:03.51  4:4 

11 275 Marko Jankov 2005-11-10 11 Atina Vršac 1:03.87  4:3 

12 284 Uroš Vasinski 2006-12-06 12 Atina Vršac 1:08.61  4:3 

13 283 Tomislav Stojanović 2005-09-18 13 Atina Vršac 1:12.87  4:1 
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RESULTS 
19 - 800 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:36 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 389 Aldin Ćatović Novi Pazar 2007-04-06 1 2 2:12.53  

2 269 Saša Ćirić AS023 Zrenjanin 2006-05-04 2 3 2:13.21  

3 92 Lazar Andrić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2008-05-11 3 6 2:20.66  

4 346 Nikola Arsenijević Lazarevac 2006-08-03 4 5 2:21.43  

5 274 Stanimir Savić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2006-02-20 5 4 2:21.84  

6 392 Hamza Zukorlić Novi Pazar 2007-06-15 6 7 2:22.09  

 93 Nikola Đukić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2005-12-19 7 1 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 434 Veljko Dom Požarevac 2005-05-17 1 1 1:59.84  

2 393 Jahja Zukorlić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 2 6 2:01.55  

3 340 Mateja Stević Kruševac 2005-11-19 3 2 2:02.34  

4 41 Jovan Dobrosavljević Top Jump Beograd 2007-11-16 4 5 2:03.73  

5 85 Filip Stanković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-05-28 5 7 2:03.86  

6 372 Miloš Maksimović AK Maraton Sombor 2005-12-08 6 3 2:04.27  

7 435 Uroš Mašić Prilužje 2006-03-25 7 4 2:06.55  
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Summary of round 1 
19 - 800 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:36 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 434 Veljko Dom 2005-05-17 1 Požarevac 1:59.84  2:1 

2 393 Jahja Zukorlić 2006-12-13 2 Novi Pazar 2:01.55  2:6 

3 340 Mateja Stević 2005-11-19 3 Kruševac 2:02.34  2:2 

4 41 Jovan Dobrosavljević 2007-11-16 4 Top Jump Beograd 2:03.73  2:5 

5 85 Filip Stanković 2007-05-28 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 2:03.86  2:7 

6 372 Miloš Maksimović 2005-12-08 6 AK Maraton Sombor 2:04.27  2:3 

7 435 Uroš Mašić 2006-03-25 7 Prilužje 2:06.55  2:4 

8 389 Aldin Ćatović 2007-04-06 8 Novi Pazar 2:12.53  2:2 

9 269 Saša Ćirić 2006-05-04 9 AS023 Zrenjanin 2:13.21  2:3 

10 92 Lazar Andrić 2008-05-11 10 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2:20.66  2:6 

11 346 Nikola Arsenijević 2006-08-03 11 Lazarevac 2:21.43  2:5 

12 274 Stanimir Savić 2006-02-20 12 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2:21.84  2:4 

13 392 Hamza Zukorlić 2007-06-15 13 Novi Pazar 2:22.09  2:7 
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RESULTS 
20 - 1500 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:05 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 347 Mihailo Janković Lazarevac 2008-01-10 1 1 4:50.28  

2 392 Hamza Zukorlić Novi Pazar 2007-06-15 2 7 4:52.75  

3 478 Vuk Ćurašković AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-06-27 1 3 5:00.15  

4 335 Andrej Damnjanović Aok Košutnjak Beograd 2005-01-05 3 2 5:03.20  

5 274 Stanimir Savić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2006-02-20 4 6 5:10.73  

6 40 Đorđe Dedijer Top Jump Beograd 2006-07-06 5 5 5:16.51  

7 348 Luka Novo Stanišić Lazarevac 2006-04-18 6 4 5:34.13  

 96 Nikola Kutić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09-30 7 8 DNS VK 

 98 Kristijan Roljić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-09-22 8 9 DNS VK 

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 377 Veljko Vasiljević Mladost Zaječar 2005-08-11 1 4 4:16.00  

2 391 Kabir Ziljkić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 2 2 4:17.08  

3 434 Veljko Dom Požarevac 2005-05-17 3 1 4:17.91  

4 389 Aldin Ćatović Novi Pazar 2007-04-06 4 3 4:18.37  

5 435 Uroš Mašić Prilužje 2006-03-25 5 5 4:22.00  

6 393 Jahja Zukorlić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 6 6 4:24.66 TR17.3.2 L 

7 390 Samed Hadžić Novi Pazar 2007-03-26 7 8 4:27.72  

 93 Nikola Đukić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2005-12-19 8 7 DQ TR17.2.2 
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Summary of round 1 
20 - 1500 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:05 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 377 Veljko Vasiljević 2005-08-11 1 Mladost Zaječar 4:16.00  2:4 

2 391 Kabir Ziljkić 2006-12-13 2 Novi Pazar 4:17.08  2:2 

3 434 Veljko Dom 2005-05-17 3 Požarevac 4:17.91  2:1 

4 389 Aldin Ćatović 2007-04-06 4 Novi Pazar 4:18.37  2:3 

5 435 Uroš Mašić 2006-03-25 5 Prilužje 4:22.00  2:5 

6 393 Jahja Zukorlić 2006-12-13 6 Novi Pazar 4:24.66  2:6 

7 390 Samed Hadžić 2007-03-26 7 Novi Pazar 4:27.72  2:8 

8 347 Mihailo Janković 2008-01-10 8 Lazarevac 4:50.28  2:1 

9 392 Hamza Zukorlić 2007-06-15 9 Novi Pazar 4:52.75  2:7 

10 478 Vuk Ćurašković 2007-06-27 1 AS023 Zrenjanin 5:00.15  2:3 

11 335 Andrej Damnjanović 2005-01-05 10 Aok Košutnjak Beograd 5:03.20  2:2 

12 274 Stanimir Savić 2006-02-20 11 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 5:10.73  2:6 

13 40 Đorđe Dedijer 2006-07-06 12 Top Jump Beograd 5:16.51  2:5 

14 348 Luka Novo Stanišić 2006-04-18 13 Lazarevac 5:34.13  2:4 

 93 Nikola Đukić 2005-12-19 14 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo DQ  2:7 

http://www.opentrack.run/
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RESULTS 
21 - 3000 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:15 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 377 Veljko Vasiljević Mladost Zaječar 2005-08-11 1 2 9:06.59  

2 391 Kabir Ziljkić Novi Pazar 2006-12-13 2 1 9:09.03  

3 90 Sergej Kostić Hajduk Maraton Tim Kula 2008-02-04 3 8 9:19.40  

4 390 Samed Hadžić Novi Pazar 2007-03-26 4 3 9:36.54  

5 44 Milan Marković Top Jump Beograd 2006-05-23 5 4 10:10.29  

6 347 Mihailo Janković Lazarevac 2008-01-10 6 9 10:33.27  

7 95 Stefan Tešić AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2005-02-05 7 6 11:06.98  

8 478 Vuk Ćurašković AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-06-27 1 5 11:25.48  

9 348 Luka Novo Stanišić Lazarevac 2006-04-18 8 7 11:29.06  

 96 Nikola Kutić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-09-30 9 10 DNS VK 

 98 Kristijan Roljić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2006-09-22 10 11 DNS VK 
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RESULTS 
25 - 3000 m hodanje - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:25 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 23 Miloš Sredanović Atletski klub Surčin 2007-09-21 1 5 17:07.83  

2 447 Filip Lončar Radnički 2016 Niš 2008-04-01 2 7 18:30.46 < 

3 269 Saša Ćirić AS023 Zrenjanin 2006-05-04 3 3 18:50.11 < 

4 57 Petar Veljković Vlasotince 2005-04-11 4 6 19:21.37 ~ 

 56 Dušan Todorović Vlasotince 2008-04-06 5 1 DQ <<< TR54.7.1 

 22 Lazar Sredanović Atletski klub Surčin 2008-12-28 6 4 DNF  

 482 Dragan Bohnec Sprint Badovinci 2018-02-07 7 2 DNS  
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RESULTS 
22 - 60 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:45 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

 403 Uroš Marjanović OAK Beograd 2006-12-04 1 3 DNS  

 473 Vuk Marinković Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2005-11-07 2 5 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 382 Bojan Novaković Novi Beograd 2005-02-15 1 4 8.22  

2 362 Luka Tomić Mladost Zemun 2007-05-21 2 6 8.60  

3 489 Veljko Rosić Sprint Badovinci 2005-05-15 3 7 8.72  

4 78 Vukašin Đurić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-09-23 4 3 8.85  

5 47 Miloš Nisić Top Jump Beograd 2005-11-04 5 5 8.87  

6 359 Miloš Spasojević Mladost Zemun 2005-03-30 6 2 9.12  

7 323 Darko Pavlović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-04-24 7 8 11.13  
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Summary of round 1 
22 - 60 m pr. /0.914 - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:45 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 382 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 1 Novi Beograd 8.22  2:4 

2 362 Luka Tomić 2007-05-21 2 Mladost Zemun 8.60  2:6 

3 489 Veljko Rosić 2005-05-15 3 Sprint Badovinci 8.72  2:7 

4 78 Vukašin Đurić 2007-09-23 4 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.85  2:3 

5 47 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 5 Top Jump Beograd 8.87  2:5 

6 359 Miloš Spasojević 2005-03-30 6 Mladost Zemun 9.12  2:2 

7 323 Darko Pavlović 2005-04-24 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 11.13  2:8 
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26 - vis - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:55 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.74 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.89 1.93 1.96 Best Place Note 

9 
 

87 
 

Vuk Šolaja 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2007-08-04 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 1.93 1 
 

1 
 

489 
 

Veljko Rosić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
 

2005-05-15 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
  

1.87 2 
 

7 
 

367 
 

Lazar Manojlović 
OAK Morava 
Ćuprija 

 

2005-06-21 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
    

1.81 3 
 

8 
 

401 
 

Miloš Joksimović 
 

OAK Beograd 
 

2006-06-03 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
      

1.74 4 
 

11 
 

75 
 

Uroš Amidžić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2006-11-22 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
       

1.70 5 
 

3 
 

88 
 

Nikola Veljković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2006-11-16 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
        

1.65 6 
 

4 
 

485 
 

Stefan Lazić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
 

2007-03-30 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
        

1.65 7 
 

5 
 

77 
 

Aleksa Brojčin 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
 

2007-09-28 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
          

1.55 8 
 

2 
 

490 
 

Luka Bošković 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
 

2006-07-06 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

r 
          

1.55 9 
 

6 
 

293 
 

Marko Kovač 
Borac (Sa Klise) 
Novi Sad 

 

2007-05-20 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
          

1.55 10 
 

10 
 

276 
 

Dušan Knežević 
 

Atina Vršac 
 

2007-03-09 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
            

1.45 11 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.10 2.30 2.50 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.20 3.25 3.30 3.35 3.40 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.60 3.65 3.70 3.75 3.80 Best Place Note 

7 
48 
9 

 

Veljko Rosić 
Sprint 

2005-05-15 
Badovinci 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

r 3.75 1 
 

8 
 

89 
Lav 
Dimitrijević 

Voždovac 
2006-04-28 

Beograd 

 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

xxx 
          

3.20 2 
 

6 
 

76 
Aleks 
Bezkorvajnij 

Vojvodina Novi 
2007-11-07 

Sad 

 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
                

2.90 3 
 

4 
36 
7 

Lazar 
Manojlović 

OAK Morava 
2005-06-21 

Ćuprija 

 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
                

2.90 4 
 

2 
 

75 
Uroš 
Amidžić 

Vojvodina Novi 
2006-11-22 

Sad 

 

- 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
                   

2.50 5 
 

3 
48 
8 

 

Dejan Rosić 
Sprint 

2005-10-10 
Badovinci 

 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
                    

2.30 6 
 

9 
48 
5 

 

Stefan Lazić 
Sprint 

2007-03-30 
Badovinci 

 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 
                    

2.30 7 
 

5 
48 

4 

 

Stefan Jakšić 

Sprint 
2007-08-26 

Badovinci
 

 

xxx 

                      
NH  

 

1 
48 
7 

 

Nikola Perić 
Sprint 

2007-12-19 
Badovinci 

                       
DNS 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

375 
 

Gregor Sekulić 
 

AK Maraton Sombor 
2006-02 
-26 

6.37 6.46 6.20 6.28 6.32 6.33 6.46  

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

400 
 

Nemanja Dimović 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2006-10 
-19 

6.20 x x 6.41 6.43 x 6.43  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

76 
 

Aleks Bezkorvajnij 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2007-11 
-07 

5.67 5.49 5.85 5.81 6.08 6.09 6.09  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

490 
 

Luka Bošković 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2006-07 
-06 

5.88 5.94 5.95 6.04 6.00 6.06 6.06  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

24 
 

Vanja Butković 
 

OAK Beograd 
2006-07 
-23 

5.76 5.62 5.87 5.69 x 5.87 5.87  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

75 
 

Uroš Amidžić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2006-11 
-22 

5.71 5.76 5.76 5.80 5.55 5.58 5.80  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

43 
 

Aleksa Kangrga 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-03 
-04 

5.77 5.50 5.66 x 5.43 5.41 5.77  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

124 
 

Nikola Mladenović 
 

Vlasotince 
2005-02 
-22 

5.61 5.75 5.33 5.50 5.58 5.46 5.75  

() () () () () () () 

9 
 

292 
 

Mihajlo Kabić 
 

Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 
2006-02 
-19 

- 5.13 5.22    5.22  

() () () () 

10 
 

83 
 

Jovan Matić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2008-01 
-20 

5.14 x 4.86    5.14  

() () () () 

  

15 
 

Aleksandar Zeljić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2007-06 
-29 

      DNS  

() 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

359 
 

Miloš Spasojević 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2005-03 
-30 

13.26 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

13.28 
() 

13.28 
() 

13.28 
() 

 

2 
 

400 
 

Nemanja Dimović 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2006-10 
-19 

12.42 
() 

12.84 
() 

12.91 
() 

x 
() 

12.12 
() 

12.55 
() 

12.91 
() 

 

3 
 

24 
 

Vanja Butković 
 

OAK Beograd 
2006-07 
-23 

12.21 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

- 
() 

x 
() 

r 
() 

12.21 
() 

 

4 
 

360 
 

Arsenije Stojanov 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2005-09 
-26 

10.52 
() 

10.72 
() 

10.70 
() 

10.73 
() 

9.64 
() 

r 
() 

10.73 
() 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

362 
 

Luka Tomić 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2007-05 
-21 

 

14.19 
 

x 
 

13.94 
 

13.97 
 

14.04 
 

14.43 
 

14.43 
 

2 
 

458 
 

Filip Čarnopiski 
 

Ruma 
2006-02 
-14 

 

13.74 
 

14.31 
 

x 
 

x 
 

14.24 
 

13.58 
 

14.31 
 

3 
 

383 
 

Ilija Radojčić 
 

Novi Beograd 
2005-02 
-22 

 

x 
 

12.92 
 

14.19 
 

13.50 
 

13.94 
 

x 
 

14.19 
 

4 
 

430 
 

Haris Zaimović 
 

Polet Prijepolje 
2005-05 
-07 

 

11.95 
 

x 
 

x 
 

12.74 
 

x 
 

x 
 

12.74 
 

5 
 

460 
 

Đorđe Ilić 
 

Ruma 
2007-06 
-08 

 

12.07 
 

12.57 
 

x 
 

12.10 
 

12.39 
 

12.29 
 

12.57 
 

6 
 

489 
 

Veljko Rosić 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2005-05 
-15 

 

x 
 

x 
 

10.84 
 

11.43 
 

x 
 

11.98 
 

11.98 
 

7 
 

42 
 

Naser Đeljilji 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2008-05 
-15 

 

11.05 
 

11.08 
 

10.43 
 

11.05 
 

10.53 
 

11.42 
 

11.42 
 

8 
 

21 
 

Mihajlo Pejovski 
 

Atletski klub Surčin 
2007-08 
-07 

 

10.68 
 

x 
 

9.81 
 

8.61 
 

x 
 

x 
 

10.68 
 

9 
 

420 
 

Pavle Džodan 
 

Partizan Beograd 
2006-12 
-08 

 

9.65 
 

9.51 
 

9.60 
    

9.65 
 

10 
 

278 
 

Dušan Milošević 
 

Atina Vršac 
2005-05 
-05 

 

x 
 

8.52 
 

8.88 
    

8.88 
 

11 
 

45 
 

Luka Marković 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2006-06 
-10 

 

8.57 
 

r 
     

8.57 
 

12 
 

86 
 

Aleksandar Stefanović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2008-02 
-19 

 

7.61 
 

7.08 
 

x 
    

7.61 
 

  

282 
 

Vuk Pupavac 
 

Atina Vršac 
2005-07 
-05 

       

DNS 
 

  

277 
 

Marko Kovač 
 

Atina Vršac 
2005-11 
-25 

       

DNS 
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RESULTS 
23 - 4×200 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:54 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

 1 SPB Sprint Badovinci DNS 

 2 NBG Novi Beograd DNS 

 3 PBG Partizan Beograd DNS 

 4 CZB Crvena Zvezda Beograd DNS 

 
Race 2 of 3 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Nemanja Petrović, Luka Grujičić, Mihajlo Cvijetić, Srećko Makuljević 

 
 

Race 3 of 3 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Uroš Kekić, Aleks Bezkorvajnij, Vuk Šolaja, Dimitrije Filipov 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

 
3 BIH 

Bosnia and Herzegovina DQ TR24.19 
Rijad Muratović, Selver Pašić, Armin Smajlović, Bakir Musić 

 
4 MLZ 

Mladost Zemun 
DQ TR17.2.2 

Arsenije Stojanov, Miloš Spasojević, Strahinja Zdravković, Relja Ševarlić 

 
1 ATV 

Atina Vršac 
DQ TR17.3.2 

Marko Jankov, Damjan Nemanja, Marko Mladenovski, Dušan Knežević 

 
2 RUM 

Ruma 
DQ TR48.4 

 

Place Lane Bib Team Result 

1 3 OAK 
OAK Beograd 1:34.22      NR U18 
Vuk Stanimirović, Vanja Butković, Rastko Škerović, Balša Milić 

2 1 
TJB Top Jump Beograd 1:36.16 

Luka Bošković, Aleksa Kangrga, Luka Marković, Miloš Nisić 

3 4 MSO 
AK Maraton Sombor 1:36.59 
Gregor Sekulić, Stefan Marić, Miloš Maksimović, Aleksandar Negovanović 

4 2 VNS 
Vojvodina Novi Sad 

1:37.60
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RESULTS 
24 - 4×400 m - ml. juniori - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:30 

Race 1 of 2 
 

 

1 2 SPB 
Sprint Badovinci 

Stefan Jakšić, Dejan Rosić, Stefan Lazić, Veljko Rosić 

4 MSO 
AK Maraton Sombor 

Gregor Sekulić, Stefan Marić, Miloš Maksimović, Aleksandar Negovanović 

4:11.87 

 
DQ TR17.4.3 

 
 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
Top Jump Beograd 
Luka Bošković, Aleksa Kangrga, Luka Marković, Miloš Nisić 

OAK Beograd 
Rastko Škerović, Vuk Stanimirović, Vanja Butković, Balša Milić 

Mladost Zemun 
Arsenije Stojanov, Miloš Spasojević, Strahinja Zdravković, Relja Ševarlić 

                  NR U18      3:35.88  

 
3:40.56 

 
3:59.45 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

1 4 TJB 

2 2 OAK 

3 3 MLZ 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:00 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Heats: Heat 1 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 69 Tamara Radojičić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-06-02 1 4 7.89 Q  

2 481 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2006-07-18 1 5 8.07 q  

3 299 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 2 3 8.11 q  

4 350 Katarina Jahoda Mladost Zemun 2007-05-20 3 2 8.31  

5 354 Anja Pavić Mladost Zemun 2005-08-19 4 6 8.49  

6 305 Teodora Kuč Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-10-01 2 1 8.54  

7 36 Anđelija Zlatar Top Jump Beograd 2007-12-31 5 7 8.65  

8 423 Katarina Bakovljev Partizan Kikinda 2005-07-11 3 8 9.28  

Heats: Heat 2 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 59 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 1 4 7.99 Q  

2 304 Jefimija Kostić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2007-05-11 2 5 8.15  

3 394 Marta Andrijašević OAK Beograd 2008-01-16 3 2 8.34  

4 272 Nikolina Jeremić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2008-06-25 4 3 8.40  

5 349 Dunja Čugalj Mladost Zemun 2006-07-25 5 6 8.48  

6 358 Jelisaveta Stojanov Mladost Zemun 2007-02-11 6 7 8.57  

7 289 Andrea Nojković Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-04-30 7 8 8.83  

8 31 Milena Pečenković Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-21 8 1 8.85  

Heats: Heat 3 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 288 Mina Mijatović Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2008-10-06 1 4 8.06 Q  

2 307 Jovana Mićić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-08-11 2 5 8.26  

3 287 Adrijana Jurešić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-07-19 3 6 8.37  

4 310 Una Mrđenović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-03-28 1 3 8.62  

5 353 Nađa Marinković Mladost Zemun 2007-01-10 1 1 8.81  

6 314 Maja Vidojković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-09-27 2 8 9.03  

 67 Elena Oljača Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-06-28 4 2 DQ TR16.8 

 303 Dijana Jović Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-08-02 3 7 DNS  
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Heats: Heat 4 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 64 Teodora Mićović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-03-11 1 4 8.08 Q  

2 26 Sara Botunjac Top Jump Beograd 2008-07-25 1 3 8.21  

3 74 Helena Šahurić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-07-19 1 2 8.42  

4 273 Milica Milojević AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2008-08-26 2 6 8.48  

5 62 Tara Kasalica Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-03-27 3 8 9.05  

 415 Anja Stojković PBG 2006-06-26 2 1 DNS  

 312 Doroteja Petković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-01-26 2 5 DNS  

 311 Helena Ocokoljić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-04-09 3 7 DNS  

Heats: Heat 5 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 398 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 1 4 8.04 Q  

2 71 Tijana Samardžić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-08-29 2 3 8.21  

3 300 Katarina Đurđević Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2007-09-17 3 5 8.24  

4 397 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 4 6 8.29  

5 441 Milica Trbojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2007-03-26 5 2 8.47  

6 73 Milica Stanimirović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-08-10 1 7 8.50  

7 72 Sara Savanović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-04-09 2 1 8.78  

8 285 Nevena Ćurguz Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-04-30 6 8 9.03  

Heats: Heat 6 of 6 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 308 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12-09 1 4 8.08 Q  

2 352 Nina Maksić Mladost Zemun 2006-02-27 2 5 8.21  

3 19 Višnja Vilov AKŽ Spartak Subotica 2008-07-28 1 7 8.34 8.333 

4 267 Nevena Stanaćev AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-08-27 3 3 8.34 8.337 

5 399 Una Nešić OAK Beograd 2005-03-07 4 6 8.35  

6 291 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 5 2 8.51  

7 298 Anđelija Dimić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-03-09 1 1 8.83  

8 424 Marina Bešlin Partizan Kikinda 2006-10-28 2 8 8.95  
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Summary of round 1 
01 - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:00 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 69 Tamara Radojičić 2006-06-02 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.89 Q 6:4 

2 59 Nastasja Kajfeš 2005-05-15 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 7.99 Q 6:4 

3 398 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 3 OAK Beograd 8.04 Q 6:4 

4 288 Mina Mijatović 2008-10-06 4 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.06 Q 6:4 

5 481 Nataša Perović 2006-07-18 1 Sprint Badovinci 8.07 q 6:5 

6 308 Lena Milinković 2006-12-09 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.08 Q 6:4 

7 64 Teodora Mićović 2008-03-11 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.08 Q 6:4 

8 299 Teodora Džigal 2005-09-22 6 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.11 q 6:3 

9 304 Jefimija Kostić 2007-05-11 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.15  6:5 

10 71 Tijana Samardžić 2006-08-29 8 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.21  6:3 

11 352 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 9 Mladost Zemun 8.21  6:5 

12 26 Sara Botunjac 2008-07-25 10 Top Jump Beograd 8.21  6:3 

13 300 Katarina Đurđević 2007-09-17 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.24  6:5 

14 307 Jovana Mićić 2005-08-11 12 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.26  6:5 

15 397 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 13 OAK Beograd 8.29  6:6 

16 350 Katarina Jahoda 2007-05-20 14 Mladost Zemun 8.31  6:2 

17 19 Višnja Vilov 2008-07-28 2 AKŽ Spartak Subotica 8.34  6:7 

18 267 Nevena Stanaćev 2007-08-27 15 AS023 Zrenjanin 8.34  6:3 

19 394 Marta Andrijašević 2008-01-16 16 OAK Beograd 8.34  6:2 

20 399 Una Nešić 2005-03-07 17 OAK Beograd 8.35  6:6 

21 287 Adrijana Jurešić 2007-07-19 18 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.37  6:6 

22 272 Nikolina Jeremić 2008-06-25 19 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 8.40  6:3 

23 74 Helena Šahurić 2006-07-19 2 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.42  6:2 

24 441 Milica Trbojević 2007-03-26 20 Proleter Zrenjanin 8.47  6:2 

25 349 Dunja Čugalj 2006-07-25 21 Mladost Zemun 8.48  6:6 

26 273 Milica Milojević 2008-08-26 3 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 8.48  6:6 

27 354 Anja Pavić 2005-08-19 22 Mladost Zemun 8.49  6:6 

28 73 Milica Stanimirović 2007-08-10 4 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.50  6:7 

29 291 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 23 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.51  6:2 

30 305 Teodora Kuč 2005-10-01 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.54  6:1 

31 358 Jelisaveta Stojanov 2007-02-11 24 Mladost Zemun 8.57  6:7 

32 310 Una Mrđenović 2005-03-28 4 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.62  6:3 

33 36 Anđelija Zlatar 2007-12-31 25 Top Jump Beograd 8.65  6:7 

34 72 Sara Savanović 2008-04-09 5 Vojvodina Novi Sad 8.78  6:1 

35 353 Nađa Marinković 2007-01-10 6 Mladost Zemun 8.81  6:1 

36 289 Andrea Nojković 2007-04-30 26 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 8.83  6:8 

36 298 Anđelija Dimić 2005-03-09 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 8.83  6:1 

38 31 Milena Pečenković 2005-03-21 27 Top Jump Beograd 8.85  6:1 

39 424 Marina Bešlin 2006-10-28 6 Partizan Kikinda 8.95  6:8 

 

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Mon, 21-Feb-2022 11:29:02, Europe/Belgrade Page 29 of 52 

 

 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

40 285 Nevena Ćurguz 2007-04-30 28 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 9.03  6:8 

41 314 Maja Vidojković 2006-09-27 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 9.03  6:8 

42 62 Tara Kasalica 2008-03-27 7 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.05  6:8 

43 423 Katarina Bakovljev 2005-07-11 8 Partizan Kikinda 9.28  6:8 

 67 Elena Oljača 2007-06-28 29 Vojvodina Novi Sad DQ  6:2 
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RESULTS 
01 - 60 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:00 
Qualifying criteria: 6Q + 2q 

Final 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 69 Tamara Radojičić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-06-02 1 4 7.73  

2 59 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 2 5 7.80  

3 398 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 3 3 7.90  

4 308 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12-09 4 7 7.99  

5 288 Mina Mijatović Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2008-10-06 5 6 8.01  

6 481 Nataša Perović Sprint Badovinci 2006-07-18 1 1 8.03  

7 64 Teodora Mićović Vojvodina Novi Sad 2008-03-11 1 2 8.06  

8 299 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 6 8 8.15  
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RESULTS 
02 - 200 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 

Race 1 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 304 Jefimija Kostić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2007-05-11 1 3 27.12  

2 399 Una Nešić OAK Beograd 2005-03-07 2 4 27.23  

 52 Iva Pavkov VAK 1926 Vršac 2006-10-06 3 2 DNS  

Race 2 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 354 Anja Pavić Mladost Zemun 2005-08-19 1 2 27.38  

2 272 Nikolina Jeremić AŠK – Tempo Šabac 2008-06-25 2 3 27.62  

3 349 Dunja Čugalj Mladost Zemun 2006-07-25 3 4 27.76  

Race 3 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 288 Mina Mijatović Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2008-10-06 1 3 26.36  

2 350 Katarina Jahoda Mladost Zemun 2007-05-20 2 2 27.13  

3 291 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 3 4 27.25  

Race 4 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 352 Nina Maksić Mladost Zemun 2006-02-27 1 3 26.93  

2 441 Milica Trbojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2007-03-26 2 4 26.98  

3 267 Nevena Stanaćev AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-08-27 3 1 27.59  

4 344 Mia Milošević Lazarevac 2008-02-02 4 2 27.74  

Race 5 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 453 Bojana Kazanović Ruma 2005-10-02 1 3 26.25  

2 91 Anja Pavlović AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2006-10-06 2 2 26.46  

3 456 Dunja Šulava Ruma 2005-01-18 3 4 26.47  

4 299 Teodora Džigal Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2005-09-22 4 1 26.49  

Race 6 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 398 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 1 4 25.78  

2 59 Nastasja Kajfeš Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-15 2 2 26.07  

3 331 Marija Mrkela Dinamo Pančevo 2005-07-21 3 3 26.18  

 33 Elena Simić Top Jump Beograd 2007-06-22 4 1 DNS  
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Race 7 of 7 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 35 Angelina Topić Top Jump Beograd 2005-07-26 1 3 25.62  

2 356 Andrea Prvanović Mladost Zemun 2006-10-12 2 1 25.96  

3 468 Vanja Milanović Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 2005-08-28 3 4 26.24  

 69 Tamara Radojičić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2006-06-02 4 2 DNS  
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Summary of round 1 
02 - 200 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 12:10 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 35 Angelina Topić 2005-07-26 1 Top Jump Beograd 25.62  7:3 

2 398 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 2 OAK Beograd 25.78  7:4 

3 356 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 3 Mladost Zemun 25.96  7:1 

4 59 Nastasja Kajfeš 2005-05-15 4 Vojvodina Novi Sad 26.07  7:2 

5 331 Marija Mrkela 2005-07-21 5 Dinamo Pančevo 26.18  7:3 

6 468 Vanja Milanović 2005-08-28 6 Sirmium Sremska Mitrovica 26.24  7:4 

7 453 Bojana Kazanović 2005-10-02 7 Ruma 26.25  7:3 

8 288 Mina Mijatović 2008-10-06 8 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 26.36  7:3 

9 91 Anja Pavlović 2006-10-06 9 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 26.46  7:2 

10 456 Dunja Šulava 2005-01-18 10 Ruma 26.47  7:4 

11 299 Teodora Džigal 2005-09-22 11 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 26.49  7:1 

12 352 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 12 Mladost Zemun 26.93  7:3 

13 441 Milica Trbojević 2007-03-26 13 Proleter Zrenjanin 26.98  7:4 

14 304 Jefimija Kostić 2007-05-11 14 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 27.12  7:3 

15 350 Katarina Jahoda 2007-05-20 15 Mladost Zemun 27.13  7:2 

16 399 Una Nešić 2005-03-07 16 OAK Beograd 27.23  7:4 

17 291 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 17 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 27.25  7:4 

18 354 Anja Pavić 2005-08-19 18 Mladost Zemun 27.38  7:2 

19 267 Nevena Stanaćev 2007-08-27 19 AS023 Zrenjanin 27.59  7:1 

20 272 Nikolina Jeremić 2008-06-25 20 AŠK – Tempo Šabac 27.62  7:3 

21 344 Mia Milošević 2008-02-02 21 Lazarevac 27.74  7:2 

22 349 Dunja Čugalj 2006-07-25 22 Mladost Zemun 27.76  7:4 
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RESULTS 
03 - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:05 

Race 1 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 456 Dunja Šulava Ruma 2005-01-18 1 2 1:00.20  

2 289 Andrea Nojković Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-04-30 2 3 1:07.26  

3 358 Jelisaveta Stojanov Mladost Zemun 2007-02-11 3 1 1:08.24  

 343 Nataša Drinčić Lazarevac 2005-11-23 1 4 DQ TR17.5 

Race 2 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 326 Teodora Pavlović ČAAK Čačak 2006-11-30 1 3 1:04.88  

2 365 Ema Đokić OAK Morava Ćuprija 2005-03-01 2 2 1:07.30  

3 285 Nevena Ćurguz Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2007-04-30 1 1 1:11.69  

 48 Vanja Dragović SU Trijumf Kids - Beograd 2006-07-08 3 4 DQ TR17.3.2 

Race 3 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 313 Jana Rajić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2008-09-05 1 4 1:03.33  

2 431 Milena Milanović Požarevac 2005-08-08 1 3 1:04.24  

3 399 Una Nešić OAK Beograd 2005-03-07 2 2 1:04.76  

4 396 Teodora Dražović OAK Beograd 2008-01-30 3 1 1:06.44  

Race 4 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 91 Anja Pavlović AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 2006-10-06 1 3 58.89  

2 20 Minja Kopunović AKŽ Spartak Subotica 2006-03-08 1 2 1:00.16  

3 441 Milica Trbojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2007-03-26 2 4 1:01.89  

4 291 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 3 1 1:03.04  

Race 5 of 5 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 376 Lena Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2006-10-03 1 4 58.50  

2 331 Marija Mrkela Dinamo Pančevo 2005-07-21 2 1 58.80  

3 329 Sanja Marić Dinamo Pančevo 2006-10-12 3 2 58.83  

4 398 Jovana Milošević OAK Beograd 2005-09-17 4 3 1:00.53  
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Summary of round 1 
03 - 400 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:05 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 376 Lena Maletić 2006-10-03 1 Mladost Zaječar 58.50  5:4 

2 331 Marija Mrkela 2005-07-21 2 Dinamo Pančevo 58.80  5:1 

3 329 Sanja Marić 2006-10-12 3 Dinamo Pančevo 58.83  5:2 

4 91 Anja Pavlović 2006-10-06 4 AK VAK 014 - Valjevo 58.89  5:3 

5 20 Minja Kopunović 2006-03-08 1 AKŽ Spartak Subotica 1:00.16  5:2 

6 456 Dunja Šulava 2005-01-18 5 Ruma 1:00.20  5:2 

7 398 Jovana Milošević 2005-09-17 6 OAK Beograd 1:00.53  5:3 

8 441 Milica Trbojević 2007-03-26 7 Proleter Zrenjanin 1:01.89  5:4 

9 291 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 8 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1:03.04  5:1 

10 313 Jana Rajić 2008-09-05 9 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 1:03.33  5:4 

11 431 Milena Milanović 2005-08-08 2 Požarevac 1:04.24  5:3 

12 399 Una Nešić 2005-03-07 10 OAK Beograd 1:04.76  5:2 

13 326 Teodora Pavlović 2006-11-30 3 ČAAK Čačak 1:04.88  5:3 

14 396 Teodora Dražović 2008-01-30 11 OAK Beograd 1:06.44  5:1 

15 289 Andrea Nojković 2007-04-30 12 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1:07.26  5:3 

16 365 Ema Đokić 2005-03-01 4 OAK Morava Ćuprija 1:07.30  5:2 

17 358 Jelisaveta Stojanov 2007-02-11 13 Mladost Zemun 1:08.24  5:1 

18 285 Nevena Ćurguz 2007-04-30 14 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 1:11.69  5:1 

 343 Nataša Drinčić 2005-11-23 5 Lazarevac DQ  5:4 

 48 Vanja Dragović 2006-07-08 6 SU Trijumf Kids - Beograd DQ  5:4 
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RESULTS 
04 - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:20 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 341 Ena Belaćević Lazarevac 2007-12-10 1 2 2:23.74  

2 364 Aleksandra Arsenijević OAK Morava Ćuprija 2007-06-10 2 5 2:25.03  

3 313 Jana Rajić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2008-09-05 3 1 2:27.17  

4 440 Maša Trbojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2008-05-25 4 4 2:28.47  

5 99 Sara Tomić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-12-10 1 7 2:36.25 VK 

6 432 Janja Ranđelović Požarevac 2007-08-01 5 3 2:36.31  

7 51 Milica Spasojević Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-05-01 6 6 2:54.68  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 297 Dunja Sikima Banat Zrenjanin 2005-12-11 1 1 2:12.21  

2 329 Sanja Marić Dinamo Pančevo 2006-10-12 2 3 2:13.02  

3 387 Saima Murić Novi Pazar 2006-05-19 3 2 2:14.98  

4 376 Lena Maletić Mladost Zaječar 2006-10-03 4 4 2:16.75  

5 315 Tara Vučković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2008-02-25 5 7 2:19.15  

6 433 Katarina Rogožarski Požarevac 2005-11-21 6 6 2:25.07  

7 437 Luna Antić Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-10-22 7 5 2:29.16  
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Summary of round 1 
04 - 800 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:20 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 297 Dunja Sikima 2005-12-11 1 Banat Zrenjanin 2:12.21  2:1 

2 329 Sanja Marić 2006-10-12 2 Dinamo Pančevo 2:13.02  2:3 

3 387 Saima Murić 2006-05-19 3 Novi Pazar 2:14.98  2:2 

4 376 Lena Maletić 2006-10-03 4 Mladost Zaječar 2:16.75  2:4 

5 315 Tara Vučković 2008-02-25 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2:19.15  2:7 

6 341 Ena Belaćević 2007-12-10 6 Lazarevac 2:23.74  2:2 

7 364 Aleksandra Arsenijević 2007-06-10 7 OAK Morava Ćuprija 2:25.03  2:5 

8 433 Katarina Rogožarski 2005-11-21 8 Požarevac 2:25.07  2:6 

9 313 Jana Rajić 2008-09-05 9 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2:27.17  2:1 

10 440 Maša Trbojević 2008-05-25 10 Proleter Zrenjanin 2:28.47  2:4 

11 437 Luna Antić 2006-10-22 11 Proleter Zrenjanin 2:29.16  2:5 

12 99 Sara Tomić 2005-12-10 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:36.25  2:7 

13 432 Janja Ranđelović 2007-08-01 12 Požarevac 2:36.31  2:3 

14 51 Milica Spasojević 2005-05-01 13 Vojvodina Novi Sad 2:54.68  2:6 
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RESULTS 
05 - 1500 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:15 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 440 Maša Trbojević Proleter Zrenjanin 2008-05-25 1 2 5:01.16  

2 342 Mina Belaćević Lazarevac 2007-12-10 2 3 5:03.92 5:03.92 

3 364 Aleksandra Arsenijević OAK Morava Ćuprija 2007-06-10 3 4 5:03.92 5:03.92 

4 341 Ena Belaćević Lazarevac 2007-12-10 4 5 5:09.35  

5 437 Luna Antić Proleter Zrenjanin 2006-10-22 5 1 5:15.49  

6 345 Anđelika Vasić Lazarevac 2005-03-15 6 6 5:20.64  

7 355 Anja Pavlović Mladost Zemun 2006-03-16 7 7 6:25.58  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 387 Saima Murić Novi Pazar 2006-05-19 1 1 4:34.34  

2 297 Dunja Sikima Banat Zrenjanin 2005-12-11 2 2 4:36.42  

3 386 Mejra Mehemdović Novi Pazar 2006-06-29 3 3 4:39.30  

4 388 Lenka Nikolić Novi Pazar 2006-12-15 4 4 4:43.21  

5 301 Natalija Grujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-03-22 5 5 4:48.90  

6 433 Katarina Rogožarski Požarevac 2005-11-21 6 6 4:52.38  

7 315 Tara Vučković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2008-02-25 7 8 4:59.61  

8 432 Janja Ranđelović Požarevac 2007-08-01 8 7 5:13.66  
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Summary of round 1 
05 - 1500 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:15 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 387 Saima Murić 2006-05-19 1 Novi Pazar 4:34.34  2:1 

2 297 Dunja Sikima 2005-12-11 2 Banat Zrenjanin 4:36.42  2:2 

3 386 Mejra Mehemdović 2006-06-29 3 Novi Pazar 4:39.30  2:3 

4 388 Lenka Nikolić 2006-12-15 4 Novi Pazar 4:43.21  2:4 

5 301 Natalija Grujić 2006-03-22 5 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 4:48.90  2:5 

6 433 Katarina Rogožarski 2005-11-21 6 Požarevac 4:52.38  2:6 

7 315 Tara Vučković 2008-02-25 7 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 4:59.61  2:8 

1 440 Maša Trbojević 2008-05-25 8 Proleter Zrenjanin 5:01.16  2:2 

2 342 Mina Belaćević 2007-12-10 9 Lazarevac 5:03.92  2:3 

3 364 Aleksandra Arsenijević 2007-06-10 10 OAK Morava Ćuprija 5:03.92  2:4 

4 341 Ena Belaćević 2007-12-10 11 Lazarevac 5:09.35  2:5 

8 432 Janja Ranđelović 2007-08-01 12 Požarevac 5:13.66  2:7 

5 437 Luna Antić 2006-10-22 13 Proleter Zrenjanin 5:15.49  2:1 

6 345 Anđelika Vasić 2005-03-15 14 Lazarevac 5:20.64  2:6 

7 355 Anja Pavlović 2006-03-16 15 Mladost Zemun 6:25.58  2:7 
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RESULTS 
06 - 3000 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:55 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 388 Lenka Nikolić Novi Pazar 2006-12-15 1 1 10:43.69  

2 386 Mejra Mehemdović Novi Pazar 2006-06-29 2 2 10:49.87  

3 301 Natalija Grujić Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-03-22 3 3 10:56.60  

4 342 Mina Belaćević Lazarevac 2007-12-10 4 5 11:18.33  

5 345 Anđelika Vasić Lazarevac 2005-03-15 5 8 11:58.46  

6 466 Dunja Eremić AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-01-22 1 7 12:56.81  

7 355 Anja Pavlović Mladost Zemun 2006-03-16 6 6 14:29.51  

 325 Đurđa Đokić ČAAK Čačak 2008-01-16 7 4 DNF  
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RESULTS 
10 - 3000 m hodanje - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:00 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 466 Dunja Eremić AS023 Zrenjanin 2007-01-22 1 2 15:42.23 ~ 

2 338 Anđelina Nikolić Kruševac 2006-10-02 1 3 16:10.60  

3 366 Iva Šutić OAK Morava Ćuprija 2008-05-16 2 6 16:50.30  

4 37 Milica Bunčić Tamiš Pančevo 2005-12-20 3 4 17:42.80  

5 480 Anđela Pantelić Sprint Badovinci 2006-06-11 4 9 18:01.18  

6 54 Anđela Đikić Vlasotince 2007-08-31 5 1 18:34.37  

7 266 Nađa Popov AS023 Zrenjanin 2008-10-05 6 5 19:03.53  

8 479 Ana Marija Pantelić Sprint Badovinci 2008-12-05 7 8 20:02.87  

9 476 Tatjana Miletić Sprint Badovinci 2008-10-28 8 7 20:55.19  

 134 Nejla Kamerić Bosnia and Herzegovina 2005-08-24 9 10 DQ ~~~ TR54.7.1 VK 
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RESULTS 
07 - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:10 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 30 Jelena Pečenković Top Jump Beograd 2005-03-21 1 4 9.55  

2 123 Milica Miljković Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-11-09 1  9.86  

3 357 Olga Stanković Mladost Zemun 2006-05-20 1 6 10.08  

4 336 Katarina Stanković Kraljevo 2005-04-06 2 7 11.13  

 67 Elena Oljača Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-06-28 3 2 DNS  

 70 Lia Rakić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2007-08-23 4 3 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 68 Milana Opačić Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-26 1 2 9.03  

2 49 Teodora Golubović SU Trijumf Kids - Beograd 2007-04-03 2 3 9.04 9.036 

3 308 Lena Milinković Crvena Zvezda Beograd 2006-12-09 3 5 9.04 9.040 

4 356 Andrea Prvanović Mladost Zemun 2006-10-12 4 6 9.06  

5 397 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd 2005-04-03 5 4 9.25  

6 291 Sara Zekić Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 2005-07-11 6 7 9.60  
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Summary of round 1 
07 - 60 m pr. /0.762 - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:10 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 68 Milana Opačić 2005-01-26 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.03  2:2 

2 49 Teodora Golubović 2007-04-03 2 SU Trijumf Kids - Beograd 9.04  2:3 

3 308 Lena Milinković 2006-12-09 3 Crvena Zvezda Beograd 9.04  2:5 

4 356 Andrea Prvanović 2006-10-12 4 Mladost Zemun 9.06  2:6 

5 397 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 5 OAK Beograd 9.25  2:4 

6 30 Jelena Pečenković 2005-03-21 6 Top Jump Beograd 9.55  2:4 

7 291 Sara Zekić 2005-07-11 7 Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 9.60  2:7 

8 123 Milica Miljković 2007-11-09 1 Vojvodina Novi Sad 9.86  2: 

9 357 Olga Stanković 2006-05-20 1 Mladost Zemun 10.08  2:6 

10 336 Katarina Stanković 2005-04-06 8 Kraljevo 11.13  2:7 
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RESULTS 
11 - vis - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 14:00 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.64 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.82 1.89 1.92 Best Place Note 

8 
 

35 
 

Angelina Topić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 2005-07-26 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

x- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxo 
 

xxx 1.89 1 
 

5 
 

27 
 

Stela Ćuk 
 

Top Jump Beograd 2007-07-31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

x- 
 

o 
 

xxx 
   

1.74 2 
 

11 
 

429 
 

Nikolina Pejatović Polet Prijepolje 2006-01-06 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
    

1.71 3 
 

3 
 

316 
 

Mira Vukmirović 
Crvena Zvezda 

2005-10-30
 

Beograd 

 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxo 
 

x- 
 

xx 
     

1.64 4 
 

7 
 

339 
 

Natalija Vojinović Kruševac 2007-09-09 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
       

1.60 5 YC TR. 25.5 

9 
 

68 
 

Milana Opačić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 2005-01-26 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
        

1.55 6 
 

1 
 

452 
Dragana 
Gnjatović 

Ruma 2007-02-05 
 

- 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
         

1.50 7 
 

4 
 

268 
 

Maša Vorkapić 
 

AS023 Zrenjanin 2008-04-21 
 

o 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xxx 
          

1.45 8 
 

6 
 

442 
Dijana 
Vuksanović 

 

Proleter Zrenjanin 2007-10-15 
 

xxo 
 

xo 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
          

1.45 9 
 

2 
 

296 
 

Jelena Mastilović Banat Zrenjanin 2006-10-06 
 

xo 
 

o 
 

xxx 
           

1.40 10 
 

10 
 

336 
Katarina 
Stanković 

Kraljevo 2005-04-06 
 

o 
 

xxx 
            

1.35 11 
 

12 
 

290 
 

Anđela Zec 
Borac (Sa Klise) Novi 

2006-11-21 
Sad 

              
DNS 
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12 - motka - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:10 
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Pos Bib Name Club DOB 2.10 2.30 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.85 2.90 2.95 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.20 3.25 3.30 3.35 3.40 Best Place Note 

3 
 

61 
 

Olivera Kanazir 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-03-31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xo 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxx 3.20 1 
 

2 
 

66 
Anastasija 
Obradović 

Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-01-01 
 

o 
 

o 
 

xo 
 

xxx 
              

2.50 2 
 

1 
 

60 
 

Milica Kanazir 
Vojvodina Novi 
Sad 

 

2005-03-31 
 

- 
 

- 
 

xxo 
 

- 
 

xxx 
             

2.50 3 
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RESULTS 
13 - dalj - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 13:40 
 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

35 
 

Angelina Topić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-07 
-26 

5.90 5.95 x    5.95  

() () () () 

2 
 

25 
 

Teodora Boberić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-09 
-02 

5.82 5.77 5.91    5.91  

() () () () 

3 
 

307 
 

Jovana Mićić 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2005-08 
-11 

5.56 5.73 5.78 5.73 x 5.56 5.78  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

29 
 

Marija Nisić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2007-11 
-29 

5.42 5.34 5.27 x 5.62 5.60 5.62  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

59 
 

Nastasja Kajfeš 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2005-05 
-15 

- x 5.21 5.49 5.18 x 5.49  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

58 
 

Teodora Đermanović 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2007-01 
-21 

x 5.05 5.17 5.37 x 5.21 5.37  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

334 
 

Asija Berbo 
 

FAP Priboj 
2006-05 
-23 

5.02 4.92 5.23 5.18 x 5.09 5.23  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

16 
 

Teodora Čonić 
 

Srem Sremska Mitrovica 
2007-12 
-03 

5.17 5.02 5.00 x x 4.85 5.17  

() () () () () () () 

9 
 

68 
 

Milana Opačić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2005-01 
-26 

x 5.14 5.08    5.14  

() () () () 

10 
 

300 
 

Katarina Đurđević 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2007-09 
-17 

5.10 5.02 5.09    5.10  

() () () () 

11 
 

444 
 

Mila Milosavljević 
 

Radnički Kragujevac 
2005-07 
-03 

5.01 2.82 x    5.01  

() () () () 

12 
 

357 
 

Olga Stanković 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2006-05 
-20 

4.83 4.96 4.96    4.96  

() () () () 

13 
 

123 
 

Milica Miljković 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2007-11 
-09 

x 4.78 4.88    4.88  

() () () () 

14 
 

71 
 

Tijana Samardžić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2006-08 
-29 

4.81 x 4.76    4.81  

() () () () 

  

17 
 

Milana Simić 
 

Srem Sremska Mitrovica 
2005-04 
-20 

x x x    NM  

() () () () 
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73 Milica Stanimirović Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2007-08

 
-10 

      
DNS 

() 
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14 - troskok - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 
National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:05 

 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 
(wind) 

Note 

1 
 

25 
 

Teodora Boberić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-09 
-02 

x x 12.80 12.78 12.63 12.96 12.96 
NR U18 

() () () () () () () 

2 
 

395 
 

Natalija Dragojević 
 

OAK Beograd 
2005-03 
-02 

12.56 12.53 12.38 12.52 12.26 12.60 12.60  

() () () () () () () 

3 
 

29 
 

Marija Nisić 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2007-11 
-29 

11.56 x x x x x 11.56  

() () () () () () () 

4 
 

449 
 

Marija Bogdanović 
 

Ruma 
2006-01 
-29 

11.43 11.09 11.30 11.09 11.14 11.33 11.43  

() () () () () () () 

5 
 

71 
 

Tijana Samardžić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2006-08 
-29 

x 10.01 10.44 10.06 x 10.24 10.44  

() () () () () () () 

6 
 

351 
 

Sara Jočić 
 

Mladost Zemun 
2006-09 
-17 

10.27 10.34 10.32 x 10.31 10.39 10.39  

() () () () () () () 

7 
 

477 
 

Milica Nenadović 
 

Sprint Badovinci 
2007-11 
-30 

10.09 10.12 10.11 10.05 9.90 10.27 10.27  

() () () () () () () 

8 
 

306 
 

Nevena Lozanče 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2006-10 
-18 

x x 10.02 x 9.92 10.11 10.11  

() () () () () () () 

  

309 
 

Iva Milovanović 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2005-07 
-14 

x r     NM  

() () () 

  

334 
 

Asija Berbo 
 

FAP Priboj 
2006-05 
-23 

      DNS  

() 

  

317 
 

Vera Vukmirović 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2007-06 
-02 

      DNS  

() 
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15 - kugla (3 kg) - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 
National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 11:20 

 

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
 

Result Note 

1 
 

475 
 

Anđela Obradović 
 

Sloboda Čačak 
2005-03 
-14 

 

14.67 
 

x 
 

14.11 
 

x 
 

14.73 
 

13.22 
 

14.73 NR U18 

2 
 

34 
 

Milica Stojkov 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2005-11 
-29 

 

14.18 
 

13.63 
 

x 
 

14.10 
 

13.91 
 

x 
 

14.18 
 

3 
 

467 
 

Anja Čančarević 
Sirmium Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2006-08 
-10 

 

13.38 
 

x 
 

x 
 

13.31 
 

x 
 

13.16 
 

13.38 
 

4 
 

271 
 

Anastasija Bogićević 
 

AŠK – Tempo Šabac 
2006-02 
-13 

 

12.48 
 

12.35 
 

11.93 
 

x 
 

x 
 

11.88 
 

12.48 
 

5 
 

63 
 

Danka Krtinić 
 

Vojvodina Novi Sad 
2007-10 
-21 

 

11.36 
 

11.31 
 

11.84 
 

x 
 

x 
 

11.87 
 

11.87 
 

6 
 

474 
 

Aleksandra Obradović 
 

Sloboda Čačak 
2006-10 
-24 

 

10.35 
 

10.41 
 

11.22 
 

11.26 
 

11.26 
 

9.95 
 

11.26 
 

7 
 

302 
 

Tamara Ivković 
 

Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
2006-08 
-01 

 

11.23 
 

10.90 
 

10.74 
 

10.74 
 

10.99 
 

x 
 

11.23 
 

8 
 

32 
 

Željana Pokrajac 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2006-07 
-21 

 

10.76 
 

10.77 
 

10.77 
 

10.07 
 

10.49 
 

10.12 
 

10.77 
 

9 
 

50 
 

Tara Vasiljković 
SU Trijumf Kids - 
Beograd 

2008-10 
-27 

 

9.28 
 

9.61 
 

10.32 
    

10.32 
 

10 
 

28 
 

Nađa Ivanković 
 

Top Jump Beograd 
2006-09 
-29 

 

9.87 
 

9.95 
 

9.91 
    

9.95 
 

11 
 

451 
 

Jovana Dokmanović 
 

Ruma 
2008-01 
-16 

 

8.66 
 

9.35 
 

9.59 
    

9.59 
 

12 
 

464 
 

Marina Kiš 
 

Srbobranski Atletski Klub 
2005-10 
-07 

 

9.06 
 

8.64 
 

8.81 
    

9.06 
 

13 
 

425 
 

Elena Kiara Kecman 
 

Partizan Kikinda 
2006-03 
-17 

 

8.78 
 

8.53 
 

8.49 
    

8.78 
 

14 
 

417 
 

Aleksandra Vasović 
 

Partizan Beograd 
2006-07 
-03 

 

7.29 
 

x 
 

8.52 
    

8.52 
 

15 
 

439 
 

Tea Mašić 
 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
2008-04 
-10 

 

7.97 
 

8.00 
 

7.89 
    

8.00 
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351 Sara Jočić Mladost Zemun 
2006-09

 
-17 

      
DNS 
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RESULTS 
08 - 4×200 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-19 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:30 

Race 1 of 2 
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AK Maraton Sombor 
Vanja Milošević, Maša Buišić, Dunja Milović, Jelena Pavkov 

Ruma 
Ana Antić, Marija Mitrović, Dajana Đapić, Tijana Milutinović 

Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 
Andrea Nojković, Adrijana Jurešić, Sara Zekić, Mina Mijatović 

Partizan Beograd 
Jelena Zečević, Anđelija Nestorović, Teodora Aćimović, Tara Lečić 

1:50.23 

 
1:54.71 

 
DQ TR17.3.2 

DQ TR44.6 

 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
Crvena Zvezda Beograd 
Katarina Đurđević, Jefimija Kostić, Jovana Mićić, Teodora Džigal 

OAK Beograd 
Marta Andrijašević, Nina Marinković, Una Nešić, Jovana Milošević 

Proleter Zrenjanin 
Maša Trbojević, Dijana Vuksanović, Luna Antić, Milica Trbojević 

Mladost Zemun 
Nina Maksić, Anja Pavić, Katarina Jahoda, Andrea Prvanović 

1:45.26 

 
1:47.62 

 
1:52.12 

 
DQ TR17.3.2 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

1 1 CZB 

2 4 OAK 

3 3 PRZ 

 
2 MLZ 

 

1 3 MSO 

2 1 RUM 

 
2 BKL 

 
4 PBG1 
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09 - 4×400 m - ml. juniorke - 2022-02-20 

National Indoor Championships (Serbia U18 Indoor Championships) - 19-20 Feb 2022 - START TIME: 15:00 

Race 1 of 2 
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Proleter Zrenjanin 
Maša Trbojević, Dijana Vuksanović, Luna Antić, Milica Trbojević 

Dinamo Pančevo 
Dunja Atanacković, Sanja Marić, Tijana Nikolić, Marija Mrkela 

4:13.28 

 
4:17.00 

 
 

Race 2 of 2 
 

 
Mladost Zemun 
Anja Pavić, Katarina Jahoda, Olga Stanković, Andrea Prvanović 

Ruma 
Tijana Milutinović, Marija Bogdanović, Bojana Kazanović, Dunja Šulava 

Borac (Sa Klise) Novi Sad 
Andrea Nojković, Adrijana Jurešić, Mina Mijatović, Sara Zekić 

4:03.21 

 
4:10.13 

 
4:28.91 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

Place Lane    Bib Team Result 

1 2 MLZ 

2 3 RUM 

3 4 BKL 

 

1 3 PRZ 

2 4 DIP 
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PRVENSTVO SRBIJE ZA MLAĐE JUNIORE/KE U DVORANI 19/20.02.2022.

PLASMAN KLUB ZLATO SREBRO BRONZA UKUPNO

1 TJB 6 4 2 12

2 VNS 4 2 2 8

3 OAK 3 5 2 10

4 MLZ 3 1 2 6

5 MZA 3 3

6 NOP 2 4 2 8

7 CZB 1 1 4 6

8 SPB 1 1 1 3

9 BNZ 1 1 2

10 MSO 1 3 4

ASZ 1 1 2

NBG 1 1 2

POŽ 1 1 2

SUR 1 1

SLČ 1 1

16 DIP 2 1 3

RKG 2 2

RUM 2 2

KRU 1 1 2

SIR 1 1 2

RANG LISTA KLUBOVA PO OSVOJENIM MEDALJAMA

11

14

19

17



PRVENSTVO SRBIJE ZA MLAĐE JUNIORE/KE U DVORANI 19/20.02.2022.

RNI 1 1

TKB 1 1

VOŽ 1 1

24 MOĆ 3 3

POP 1 1

HMK 1 1

PRZ 1 1

Milena Acić Zarić, Predsednik TK SAS

25

21


